JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - / , ...
Order example 202566 / 20 - 888 - 000 - 310 - 000 - 23 / 000
www.onetemp.com.au OneTemp Pty Ltd
2010-06-17/00520247
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow - Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 63 52 62
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
E-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Page 12/12Data Sheet 202566
Stock versions (delivery 3 days after receipt of order)
Production version (delivery 10 days after receipt of order)
Accessories (delivery 10 days after receipt of order)
Note
The following are required for the initial commissioning of the sensor and transmitter/controller or when replacing components:
- transmitter/controller e. g. JUMO AQUIS 500 Ci, data sheet 202566
- JUMO tecLine Ci inductive conductivity and temperature sensor, data sheet 202941
- Calibration adapter for inductive conductivity measurement, type 202711/21, data sheet 202711
Type Part no.
202566/20-888-888-310-310-23/000 00542691
Type Part no.
202566/20-888-000-310-000-23/000 00550657
202566/20-888-888-310-310-25/000 00548188
Type Part no.
Protective roof for JUMO AQUIS 500 1 00398161
Pipe installation set for JUMO AQUIS 500 2 00483664
DIN rail installation set for JUMO AQUIS 500 3 00477842
Support pillar with base clamp, arm and chain 00398163
Holder for suspension fitting 00453191
Back panel set 202560/65/66/68 00506351
PC setup software 00483602
PC interface cable including USB/TTL converter and two adapters (USB connecting cable) 00456352
Calibration adapter for inductive conductivity measurement, type 202711/21 00543395
1 The pipe installation set is needed for fitting the protective roof.
2 With the pipe installation set, the JUMO AQUIS 500 can be attached to a pipe (e. g. a support pillar or a railing).
3 With the DIN rail installation set, the JUMO AQUIS 500 can be attached to a 35 mm x 7.5 mm DIN rail as per EN 60715 A.1.